
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
12:41 A  TSV Seelsch… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
10 4 12 6 14 8

2519
16:12
22:22

╳

15
25

1
16

8
18

10
20

11
21

13
22

Auszeit

18:14
20:18

Ende
13:07 B  1. FC Spich S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
11 23 16 20 1 8

224 9
3:7 3:7

21:22
2
12

3
13

5
15

7
18

8
20

10
22

Auszeit

22:22
22:24

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
13:10 B  1. FC Spich R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
11 4 16 20 1 8

25

╳

16
5
17

7
18

10
19

14
20

15
25

Auszeit

20:20

Ende
13:30 A  TSV Seelsch… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
10 4 9 6 14 8

2119 12
14:17 7:14
21:23

0
13

2
14

6
16

7
19

10
21

11 Auszeit

0:5
21:23

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
13:33 A  TSV Seelsch… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
10 4 9 6 14 8

5

╳ 1 2 3 5 Auszeit

3:7

Ende
13:42 B  1. FC Spich S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
11 4 16 20 1 8

15

2
13

3
15

4 7 8 9 Auszeit

Wechsel
5:8 A  TSV Seelsch… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
10 4 9 6 14 8

919
8:13

╳

7
 
9

   6 Auszeit

7:12

Bezirksliga 2 mU18
Männer

A  TSV Seelscheid vs. 1. FC Spich B
Spiel 24 22.01.2023 12:41 Uhr

Asselbachschule
53842 Troisdorf 
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A  TSV Seelsch… 8/14
4 Klein-Heßling, Mathias X
6 Seibert, Marcel X
8 Reinery, Luca X
9 Herschel, Leon X

10 Centinel, Can X
12 Riediger, Julian X
14 Krause, Fabio X
19 Brücken, Henri X
A  Libero
A  Offizielle
T Kurka, Roman

C

B  1. FC Spich 8/14
1 Leusink gonzalez, Dario X
4 Lenferding, Nils X
8 Rosbach, Nick X
9 Mühlbauer, Konstantin X

11 negrini, jonas X
16 Schmidt, Lukas X
20 Özcan, Baran X
23 Gau, Max X
B  Libero
B  Offizielle
T Arpe, Tobias E

CT Ernst, Christian E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:1

Ergebnisse
A  TSV Seelsch… 1. FC Spich B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 2 1 25 1 26 22 0 3 2
2 3 0 21 2 20 25 1 0 1
2 1 0 9 3 9 15 1 0 0
6 6 1 55 55 62 2 3 3
Start: 12:41 Ende: 13:42 Dauer: 1:01

Sieger: 1. FC Spich

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Plug, Benni 1 Adler, Tom
2 Hüppeler, Hagen 2 Spreckelsen, Laurin

Schreiber 3
Schr. Esser, Nick 4

Assist. Hartmann, Lena
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